

SUGAL & DAMANI SHARE BROKERS LTD.,

MEMBER:

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Central Depository Services (India) Ltd.,

CIN: L65991TN 1993 PLC 028228

13/10/2021

TO
BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
THE CORPORATE RELATIONSHIP DEPARTMENT
1ST FLOOR, NEW TRADING WING,
ROTUNDA BUILDING,
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET,
MUMBAI – 400 001

SCRIP CODE: 511654

Dear Sirs,

We enclose Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) regulations, 2015 duly signed by Mrs. Radhika Maheshwari, Compliance Officer cum Company Secretary and Asst. Manager (Shares), Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, RTA.

This is for your kind records.

Thanking you,

YOURS FAITHFULLY, FOR SUGAL & DAMANI SHARE BROKERS LIMITED

RADHIKA MAHESHWARI COMPANY SECRETARY

Radhika

Encl.: As Above



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

'Subramanian Building', No. 1, Club House Road, Chennai - 600 002.

Phone: 2846 0390 (6 Lines) Fax: 044 - 2846 0129 Grams: CAMEO

CIN: U67120TN1998PLC041613

Ref : CAM/SDF/LODR7(3)/2021

Date: 01/10/2021

BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBBOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
MUMBAI 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub : Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We. the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for N/S. SUGAL & DAMANI SHARE BROKERS LIMITED for the period ended 30-Sep-2021.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

for SUGAL & DAMANI SHARE BROKERS LIMITED

Radhika

COMPLIANCE OFFICER

ASST. HANAGER (Shares)